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II Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 12- - 14-10-2012

Event 6 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
2012-10-13 - 9:13 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. PODLECKA Agnieszka 94 MKP Szczecin 29.31 674 A
2. RYCZAK Maja 96 MKP Szczecin 30.50 598 A
3. PRZASNEK Zuzanna 94 MKP Szczecin 30.77 582 A
4. BARAN Justyna 96 MKP Szczecin 31.75 530 A
5. WROBEL Olivia 98 Berliner Schwimmverband 32.22 507 A
6. WOSICKA Wiktoria 98 MKP Szczecin 32.24 506 A
7. SZATANEK Julia MKP Szczecin 32.29 504 A
8. ROSIAK Paulina 95 MKP Szczecin 32.42 498 A
9. CECERE Natalia 97 KS Warta Poznan 32.45 496 A

10. RESZOTKO JULIA 97 MKP Szczecin 32.87 477 A
11. SCHOLZ Bianca 97 Berliner Schwimmverband 32.92 475 R
12. OLEBA Malgorzata 98 MKP Szczecin 34.47 414 R
13. MARGULA WERONIKA 00 MKP Szczecin 34.76 404 A
14. KRUSCHINSKI Pia 97 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 35.28 386 A
15. OZGA KINGA 97 MKP Szczecin 35.60 376 A
16. FELLA Sophie 99 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 36.82 340 A
17. WASILEWICZ Julia 00 UKS Cityzen Poznan 37.06 333 A
18. BOREJSZO PAULA 00 MKP Szczecin 37.07 333 A
19. MARSZALEK MAGDALENA 01 MKP Szczecin 37.17 330 A
20. MAJSZUTOWICZ JULIA 99 MKP Szczecin 37.38 324 A
21. SOBALA Dominika 00 UKS Cityzen Poznan 37.50 321 A
22. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 38.23 303 A
23. KONIG PAULINA 99 MKP Szczecin 38.40 299 A
24. GROSSE Johanna 01 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 38.62 294 A
25. MARSZALEK ANNA 01 MKP Szczecin 38.74 291 A
26. NOWAK WERONIKA 00 MKP Szczecin 38.90 288 A
27. JARESCH Amalia Laura 01 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 39.02 285 A
28. ROZEK MARTYNA 99 MKP Szczecin 39.45 276 A
29. PILEWSKA Daria 00 MKP Szczecin 40.41 257 R
30. PLYWACZYK WERONIKA 01 MKP Szczecin 40.83 249 A
31. POLOCHACZ ALEKSANDRA 01 MKP Szczecin 41.38 239 A
32. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 41.90 230 A
33. ZIELINSKA OLIWIA 01 MKP Szczecin 42.35 223 A
34. FILAR AGNIESZKA 01 MKP Szczecin 42.69 218 A
35. PILARCZYK WERONIKA 01 MKP Szczecin 42.85 215 A
36. DOBROWOLSKA OLIWIA 01 MKP Szczecin 43.14 211 R
37. IZDEBSKA JULIA 02 MKP Szczecin 43.24 209 R
38. KORLAGA Paulina 00 MKP Szczecin 43.31 208 R
39. MARKUNAS JULIA 01 MKP Szczecin 43.56 205
40. ZAGOROWSKA ZUZANNA 01 MKP Szczecin 44.91 187
41. KALDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 44.92 187
42. CHOLUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 45.71 177
43. DARMOFAL NATALIA 01 MKP Szczecin 46.68 166
44. RADZIKOWSKA Kinga 00 MKP Szczecin 46.88 164
45. TKOCZ KATARZYNA 01 MKP Szczecin 47.31 160
46. KACZMAREK NATALIA 01 MKP Szczecin 48.18 151
47. WUTTKE Daria 03 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 50.11 134
48. PRUSIK Kinga 00 MKP Szczecin 50.42 132
49. KALDUN Karolina 02 MKP Szczecin 50.86 129
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II Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 12- - 14-10-2012

Event 6, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

14 - 15 years

1. WROBEL Olivia 98 Berliner Schwimmverband 32.22 507 A
2. WOSICKA Wiktoria 98 MKP Szczecin 32.24 506 A
3. CECERE Natalia 97 KS Warta Poznan 32.45 496 A
4. RESZOTKO JULIA 97 MKP Szczecin 32.87 477 A
5. SCHOLZ Bianca 97 Berliner Schwimmverband 32.92 475 R
6. OLEBA Malgorzata 98 MKP Szczecin 34.47 414 R
7. KRUSCHINSKI Pia 97 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 35.28 386 A
8. OZGA KINGA 97 MKP Szczecin 35.60 376 A

12 - 13 years

1. MARGULA WERONIKA 00 MKP Szczecin 34.76 404 A
2. FELLA Sophie 99 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 36.82 340 A
3. WASILEWICZ Julia 00 UKS Cityzen Poznan 37.06 333 A
4. BOREJSZO PAULA 00 MKP Szczecin 37.07 333 A
5. MAJSZUTOWICZ JULIA 99 MKP Szczecin 37.38 324 A
6. SOBALA Dominika 00 UKS Cityzen Poznan 37.50 321 A
7. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 38.23 303 A
8. KONIG PAULINA 99 MKP Szczecin 38.40 299 A
9. NOWAK WERONIKA 00 MKP Szczecin 38.90 288 A

10. ROZEK MARTYNA 99 MKP Szczecin 39.45 276 A
11. PILEWSKA Daria 00 MKP Szczecin 40.41 257 R
12. KORLAGA Paulina 00 MKP Szczecin 43.31 208 R
13. RADZIKOWSKA Kinga 00 MKP Szczecin 46.88 164
14. PRUSIK Kinga 00 MKP Szczecin 50.42 132

11 years and younger

1. MARSZALEK MAGDALENA 01 MKP Szczecin 37.17 330 A
2. GROSSE Johanna 01 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 38.62 294 A
3. MARSZALEK ANNA 01 MKP Szczecin 38.74 291 A
4. JARESCH Amalia Laura 01 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 39.02 285 A
5. PLYWACZYK WERONIKA 01 MKP Szczecin 40.83 249 A
6. POLOCHACZ ALEKSANDRA 01 MKP Szczecin 41.38 239 A
7. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 41.90 230 A
8. ZIELINSKA OLIWIA 01 MKP Szczecin 42.35 223 A
9. FILAR AGNIESZKA 01 MKP Szczecin 42.69 218 A

10. PILARCZYK WERONIKA 01 MKP Szczecin 42.85 215 A
11. DOBROWOLSKA OLIWIA 01 MKP Szczecin 43.14 211 R
12. IZDEBSKA JULIA 02 MKP Szczecin 43.24 209 R
13. MARKUNAS JULIA 01 MKP Szczecin 43.56 205
14. ZAGOROWSKA ZUZANNA 01 MKP Szczecin 44.91 187
15. KALDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 44.92 187
16. CHOLUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 45.71 177
17. DARMOFAL NATALIA 01 MKP Szczecin 46.68 166
18. TKOCZ KATARZYNA 01 MKP Szczecin 47.31 160
19. KACZMAREK NATALIA 01 MKP Szczecin 48.18 151
20. WUTTKE Daria 03 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 50.11 134
21. KALDUN Karolina 02 MKP Szczecin 50.86 129


